
Oberhausen
42

42

59
3

2
3

516

3

Aus Richtung 
Kamener Kreuz

Aus Richtung 
Köln

Aus Richtung 
Leverkusen

Aus Richtung 
Dortmund

Aus Richtung 
Arnheim

Ausfahrt 
Duisburg-Walsum

59
Duisburg

Kreuz Duisburg

   Kreuz 
Duisburg-Kaiserberg

40
40

Aus Richtung 
Dortmund

So finden Sie uns

Dr.-Hans-Böckler-Str.

ISRRGMBH

Ausfahrt 
Duisburg-Walsum

59

HülsermannshofHoltener Str.

Zillerstr.

Holtener Str. Industrie Service Rhein-Ruhr GmbH

Hülsermannshof 9a
47179 Duisburg

Tel.: 0203 - 4 85 51-0
Fax: 0203-4 85 51-51

info@isrr-gmbh.de
www.isrr-gmbh.de

Industrie Service Rhein-Ruhr

ISRRGMBH


